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THE ARABIAN HORSE ORGANIZATION BREEDERS SHOW

18-20 APRIL 2024

YEARLING FILLIES SECTION A (CLASS 1A)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F H Total
3 SABREEN AL SULTANA (BH) TYPE 185 195 19 195 185 185 19 132.5
07/04/2023 Chestnut AJ KADI (SA) x YAQEEN AL H&N 18.2519.25 18.5 19.25 18.5 18.7518.75 131.25
1 gULTAN:Lb%’ uALATLAII\f:Z?u(gW) BODY 18 185 18 185 18 17.5 17.5 126
wner:
Breeder: AL SULTANA STUD LEGS 1525 16 15 155 15.2514.7514.75 106.5
Handler: Jalal A'ali MOVE 19 195 19 195 19 19 19 134
SCORE: 90.04 89 92.7589.5 92.2589.2588.5 89
5 RK HALA (BH) TYPE 185 195 185 19 185 19 19 132
04/04/2023 Grey AJ KADI (SA) x AR KAYAN by WH H&N 1825 19 185 19 18.2519.25 19  131.25
2 gOURA(;AE < Raiab BODY 175 18 175 185 18 18 175 125
wner: Ms. Kayan Rajal
Breeder: Ms. Kayan Rajab LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.25 107
Handler: Mr Rhodri Jones MOVE 19 195 19 195 19 185 19 1335
SCORE: 89.82 88.5 91.588.7591.25 89 90 89.75
4 LUJAIN (BH) TYPE 185 195 185 19 19 19 19 132.5
06/04/2023 Grey SG FAYLAQ x MEZNA AL ZOBAIR by H&N 18.75 195 18.75 185 19 19 19 132.5
3 EQUATOR BODY 175 18 175 18 18 175 175 124
Owner: l_DR- WESAM EID LEGS 145 15 16 15 155 1525 15 106.25
Breeder: DR. WESAM EID MOVE 185 19 18 19 19 185 19 131
SCORE: 89.46 87.75 91 88.7589.5 90.5 89.2589.5
10 AMEERA AL NASSER (BH) TYPE 195 19 185 185 19 185 19 132
20/03/2023 Bay D MAHBOOB AE x JUMANA AL NAYFAT H&N 19.5 19.25 18,5 19.2518.75 19 19.25 1335
4 by MASCOT DES ALPES BODY 18 18 17 18 175 175 18 124
Owner: Al Nasser Stud (QAT) LEGS 1525 155 15 15 155 15 1525 106.5
Breeder: Al Nasser Stud (QAT) MOVE 18 19 185 18 185 185 185 129
SCORE: 89.29 90.2590.75 87.5 88.7589.2588.5 90
8 SHAHAD AL NAWADER (BH) TYPE 19 195 19 195 185 185 19 133
23/03/2023 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR (BH) x BETOL H&N 19 19.2519.25 19 185 18.7519.25 133
5 AL HAWAJER (BH) by RFI FARID (BR) BODY 175 175 175 175 17 175 175 122
Owner: AL NAWADER ARABIANS LEGS 145 15 145 155 14.7514.75 145 103.5
Breeder: AL NAWADER ARABIANS MOVE 195 195 19 195 185 185 185 133
SCORE: 89.21 WON BY TYPE 89.5 90.7589.25 91 87.25 88 88.75
2 AG SHEEMA (BH) TYPE 18,5 195 185 185 185 19 19 131.5
15/04/2023 Bay AMS SHAHEEN (BH) x AALIYA AL-ZAIN H&N 18.2519.25 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.7518.75 130.75
6 BODY 175 18 175 18 175 175 175 123.5
Owner: AL UGAIDAT STABLE LEGS 1525 155 15 155 155 15 15 106.75
Breeder: AL UGAIDAT STABLE MOVE 185 195 185 19 19 185 19 132
SCORE: 89.21 88 91.75 88 89.75 89 88.7589.25
7 HK DEENA (BH) TYPE 19 19 185 185 185 19 19 131.5
23/03/2023 Bay D MAHBOOB x PS NAWARA by ENGULO H&N 185 19 1825 19 185 18.75 19.5 131.5
V4 (E)EA (U_Sl\)/I o Al BODY 18 18 17 175 175 175 18 1235
Breader: Monammed Anaiki LEGS 145 155 1475 15 1525 15 1475 104.75
Handler: Mohammed Alhaiki MOVE 185 19 165 19 185 185 185 112
SCORE: 88.85 88.5 90.5 68.5 89 88.2588.7589.75
A: Mrs Stajanowska Anna, B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen
Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, H: Mr Sultan Saif Almansoori
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THE ARABIAN HORSE ORGANIZATION BREEDERS SHOW

18-20 APRIL 2024

YEARLING FILLIES SECTION A (CLASS 1A)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F H Total
9 SHAIKHA AL NASSER TYPE 185 19 185 19 185 185 185 130.5
20/03/2023 Bay MANSURAT RB x MT MORNING ROSE T H&N 19 19251875 19 185 19 19 1325
8 by ELLE NARCISE BODY 175 18 175 18 175 175 18 124
Owner: Al Nasser Stud (QAT) LEGS 1475 15 15 15 1475 15 15 104.5
Breeder: Al Nasser Stud (QAT) MOVE 175 185 17 18 18 18 18 125
SCORE: 88.07 87.2589.7586.75 89 87.25 88 88.5
6 HKR-ALDANA (B H) TYPE 18 19 18 185 185 19 185 129.5
31/03/2023 Grey JAREER AL HAJAR x DORAT AL AEFE H&N 17.75 19 18.2518.25 18.25 18.75 18.75 129
9 by RAYYAN AL SHAKHOURA BODY 17 18 175 18 175 175 18 1235
Owner: Hasan Ali Alhakoor LEGS 14.75 15.25 14.75 14.75 14.75 15 14.75 104
Breeder: Al-Hakoor Stud MOVE 18 19 18 185 185 18 18 128
SCORE: 87.71 85.5 90.2586.5 88 87.588.25 88
1 MAJARRAH NS (BH) TYPE
02/05/2023 Grey ORA VERSAILLES x D MAJARRAH by D HEAD
SERAJ (AE) NECK
Owner: NASEEM STUD BODY
Breeder: NASEEM STUD FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
A: Mrs Stajanowska Anna, B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen
Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, H: Mr Sultan Saif Almansoori
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